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State SEA Foster Care Point 
of Contact E-mail Address 

Alabama Jaqueline Davis Jacqueline.davis@alsde.edu  
Alaska Jessica Paris jessica.paris@alaska.gov  
Arizona Joey Taylor joey.taylor@azed.gov  
Arkansas David Terrell david.terrell@ade.arkansas.gov 

BIE Wanda Belgarde wanda.belgarde@bie.edu  
California Deborah Avalos davalos@cde.ca.gov 

Colorado Jamie Burciaga burciaga_j@cde.state.co.us 

Connecticut Georgette Nemr georgette.nemr@ct.gov   
D.C. Edgar Stewart edgar.stewart@dc.gov    
Delaware Jennifer Davis jennifer.davis@doe.k12.de.us 

Florida Jennifer Kruis 
Beverley Wilks 

jennifer.kruis1@fldoe.org  
beverley.wilks@fldoe.org  

Georgia Melanie Barner melanie.barner@doe.k12.ga.us 

Hawaii April Lum April.lum@k12.hi.us  
Idaho Jill Mathews jmathews@sde.idaho.gov  
Illinois Amanda Holley aholley@isbe.net  
Indiana Kelsey Peaper kpeaper@doe.in.gov  
Iowa Elisa Koler elisa.koler@iowa.gov  
Kansas Joe Jewett jjewett@ksde.org 

Kentucky Sharma Aitken sharma.aitken2@education.ky.gov 

Louisiana Dr. Terri Byrd terri.byrd@la.gov 

Maine Julie Smyth julie.a.smyth@maine.gov  
Maryland John McGinnis john.mcginnis@maryland.gov 

Massachusetts Christine Pond christine.a.pond@mass.gov  
Michigan Kathleen Hoehne hoehnek@michigan.gov 

Minnesota Moi Boudoir moi.boudoir@state.mn.us  
Mississippi Terissa Williams twilliams@mdek12.org 

Missouri   
Montana Heather Jones heather.jones@mt.gov  
Nebraska LaDonna Jones-Dunlap ladonna.jonesdunlap@nebraska.gov  
Nevada Ashley Crow ashley.price@doe.nv.gov  
New Hampshire Kristine Braman kristine.braman@doe.nh.gov 

New Jersey Barbara Pugh barbara.pugh@doe.nj.gov 

New Mexico Simone Vann simone.vann@ped.nm.gov 
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New York Karen Hollowood studentsupportservices@nysed.gov  
North Carolina Yatisha Blythe yqblythe@serve.org  
North Dakota Michelle Koepplin mlkoepplin@nd.gov  
Ohio Betsy Hauck betsy.hauck@education.ohio.gov  
Oklahoma Ronald Martin ronald.martin@sde.ok.gov 

Oregon Marlie Magill marlie.magill@ode.oregon.gov  
Pennsylvania Matthew Butensky mbutensky@csc.csiu.org 

Puerto Rico Norma Ortiz Rivera riveralno@de.pr.gov  
Rhode Island Lisa Odom-Villella lisa.odom-villella@ride.ri.gov 
South Carolina Kimberly Humphrey khumphrey@ed.sc.gov  
South Dakota Shari Lord shari.lord@state.sd.us 

Tennessee Jackie Jacobson jackie.jacobson@tn.gov  
Texas LaTrenda Watson latrenda.watson@tea.texas.gov  
Utah Julia Armstrong julia.armstrong@schools.utah.gov 

Vermont Alicia Hanrahan alicia.hanrahan@vermont.gov  
Virginia Laura Hackett lihack@wm.edu   
Washington Stacey Klim stacey.klim@k12.wa.us  
West Virginia Carrie Reeves cbreeves@k12.wv.us 

Wisconsin Kim Jenkins kimberly.jenkins@dpi.wi.gov 

Wyoming Leslie Koch les.koch1@wyo.gov  
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